LOCATION PLAN
NO SCALE
N
O
R
T
H
ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS/STRUCTURAL:

1 DRAWING TITLE
SCALE: #/#" = 1'-0"
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION KEYNOTE CALLOUT
1
1
A-311
1
A-301
1
A-301
1
A-401
1
A-201
1
A-401
1
2
3
4
A
W-1
UNIT "B" - SEE SHEET A-102 FOR CONTINUATION
ROOM NAME
101
A
Sheet Number:
Sheet Title:
CAD Drawing File:
Drawn:
Checked:
Designed:
Approved:
Date: Issued for:
G-1.0
 GENERAL
 INFORMATION
 KP BKJ
DC AT
03-18-2016 OWNER REVIEW
04-25-2016 BIDS & PERMITS
02-27-2017 BIDS & PERMITS
NSA Architects, Engineers. Planners
Copyright  C  2014
Project Number:
Project Title:
Client:
215062.01
CITY OF DEARBORN
DEARBORN MICHIGAN
FORD FIELD
COMFORT STATION
C2.0
2
SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"
2
C2.0
SIDEWALK SECTION
Sheet Number:
Sheet Title:
CAD Drawing File:
Drawn:
Checked:
Designed:
Approved:
Date: Issued for:
G2.0
ARCHITECTURAL
SITE PLAN & CODES
DE BKJ
DC AT
03-18-2016 OWNER REVIEW
04-25-2016 BIDS & PERMITS